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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Lylah Bottelsen1 1107 West 36.850 0.000
Misha Rosado2 1105 North 36.300 0.550
Nicole Karns3 1101 East 34.900 1.950
Faye Yacka4 1106 North 34.800 2.050
Victoria Juniet5 1112 East 33.400 3.450
Deanna Malaterra6 1116 South 33.250 3.600
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jenna Lavallee1 1110 West 36.350 0.000
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Resia Baran1 1103 East 37.400 0.000
Alexis Boyer2 1102 East 36.350 1.050
Hannah Cramer3 1113 North 36.100 1.300
Sena Walzer4 1104 North 34.350 3.050
Sarah Gold5 1115 South 32.000 5.400
Isabella Jalet6 1114 South 24.850 12.550
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lylah Bottelsen1 1107 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Faye Yacka2 1106 North 9.000 0.450__.___
Misha Rosado3 1105 North 8.900 0.550__.___
Nicole Karns4 1101 East 8.300 1.150__.___
Victoria Juniet5 1112 East 8.200 1.250__.___
Deanna Malaterra6 1116 South 8.100 1.350__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jenna Lavallee1 1110 West 9.000 0.000__.___
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexis Boyer1 1102 East 9.400 0.000__.___
Resia Baran2 1103 East 9.250 0.150__.___
Hannah Cramer3 1113 North 8.900 0.500__.___
Sena Walzer4 1104 North 8.650 0.750__.___
Isabella Jalet5 1114 South 8.000 1.400__.___
Sarah Gold6 1115 South 7.850 1.550__.___
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lylah Bottelsen1 1107 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Misha Rosado2T 1105 North 9.300 0.100__.___
Nicole Karns2T 1101 East 9.300 0.100__.___
Faye Yacka4 1106 North 8.200 1.200__.___
Victoria Juniet5T 1112 East 8.000 1.400__.___
Deanna Malaterra5T 1116 South 8.000 1.400__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jenna Lavallee1 1110 West 9.200 0.000__.___
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Resia Baran1 1103 East 9.600 0.000__.___
Alexis Boyer2 1102 East 9.500 0.100__.___
Hannah Cramer3 1113 North 9.400 0.200__.___
Sena Walzer4 1104 North 8.200 1.400__.___
Sarah Gold5 1115 South 7.700 1.900__.___
Isabella Jalet6 1114 South __.___ 9.600__.___
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lylah Bottelsen1 1107 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Faye Yacka2 1106 North 9.400 0.100__.___
Misha Rosado3 1105 North 9.200 0.300__.___
Nicole Karns4T 1101 East 9.000 0.500__.___
Victoria Juniet4T 1112 East 9.000 0.500__.___
Deanna Malaterra6 1116 South 8.800 0.700__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jenna Lavallee1 1110 West 9.350 0.000__.___
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Resia Baran1 1103 East 9.500 0.000__.___
Hannah Cramer2 1113 North 9.400 0.100__.___
Alexis Boyer3 1102 East 9.050 0.450__.___
Sena Walzer4T 1104 North 9.000 0.500__.___
Isabella Jalet4T 1114 South 9.000 0.500__.___
Sarah Gold6 1115 South 8.700 0.800__.___
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Misha Rosado1 1105 North 8.900 0.000__.___
Lylah Bottelsen2 1107 West 8.500 0.400__.___
Deanna Malaterra3 1116 South 8.350 0.550__.___
Nicole Karns4 1101 East 8.300 0.600__.___
Faye Yacka5T 1106 North 8.200 0.700__.___
Victoria Juniet5T 1112 East 8.200 0.700__.___
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jenna Lavallee1 1110 West 8.800 0.000__.___
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Resia Baran1 1103 East 9.050 0.000__.___
Sena Walzer2 1104 North 8.500 0.550__.___
Alexis Boyer3T 1102 East 8.400 0.650__.___
Hannah Cramer3T 1113 North 8.400 0.650__.___
Isabella Jalet5 1114 South 7.850 1.200__.___
Sarah Gold6 1115 South 7.750 1.300__.___
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